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This report provided free of charge by:
Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3, San Bernardino, CA 92405

(650) 338-7219

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$15,620 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2011 SAAB 9-3 AERO
VIN: YS3FC4CY0B1300153
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/22/22 at 5:12:04 PM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed
 Guaranteed


No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

17 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

30,352 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2011 2016

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 11 mo. 5 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 2,073/yr 3,742/yr

Last reported odometer reading 10,316 30,352

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
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No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 0 months remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,073 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Original
Equipment
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic Crash
Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

11/07/2010
 

US Customs Vehicle exported from
- Sweden and imported to
- Brunswick, GA

11/18/2010
 

Demontrond Automotive
Houston, TX
281-872-7200
demontrond.com

 4.4 / 5.0 345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/22/2010
 

1
  Demontrond Automotive
Houston, TX
281-872-7200
demontrond.com

 4.4 / 5.0 345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

01/31/2011
 

2
  Demontrond Automotive
Houston, TX
281-872-7200
demontrond.com

 4.4 / 5.0 345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel system checked

04/05/2011
 

Demontrond Automotive
Houston, TX
281-872-7200
demontrond.com

 4.4 / 5.0 345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel system checked

 499 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 499 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 499 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 499 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=MUxadYhZGR7ZZxBMn6y6HK7ptUNglaHHJ5VjbSfRCStoQYiSXuR7LjwWN5cJL9sNnQ__W64UCguUNj2P3Y5t4WOVNQDxhT39uj9oH2fUQ7oQABzAwrJXBTHsGLpzgx8qaX3KoYe836igCAR-sHG6Zz63lIHYTvxjl1FPeDrKs1DxGBETyZBYJIqC-TL3bkNcVgw9rLbTVSHjYbEz8CwzyJXkeemdbvJzoNpPhuWRMaa9xJm4k6nnEKP3naGp90VU0z8nOY5oR01GQWG7sbjZxAZqz7n-gw7w3CkQpY0tff0iXCjlJfwX7ncKJw_uw3HgocYP-u-j9R53I8NMnM-nRJ1na-Dc3cNfEa3J_YcX8dtwbC1s2j6FKHG3Vvnq4297to7bKFlBOmFJut9sIiWeDmPf8x-ryP6o6eIm9rPq1JSAuXx9FIFe5mV-eV8pufcKTfbg9_79Y5msTG8
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=sxBnGjdmyt85SDGH5-vYEcwroT7hCum1CCudnC-lX1q_QS8x7nXMvIqA1fffZXLm7Fe3T--YcvEgWNzn8MALAq9kb-PCICM75tAu0PnqUgZTkpXVVXZqqaG3zgONhKy3BmpfL5ihAHmfoM0njKbQEbz3FwtmOzVJPijNV3ZvYARs0dcaiWWJ-h-brJ9RRsFuEXt_rtzz59NdShLwZrHD8JBCMLiu-0WTmOSU0K08dOBoL-zF13AJlmRhJoYKu7F0t8QvkwvQmgc-iitemSOEyQZamlo_ovskODjX4elebpg_jjyGhN0zBz9EMwFLlPqeIcrFTws5b_6PvdT1p7hOLiRsla7KHTFKRV466Y0H6mKzwU99GckPT8iw_4pLVZ8uS-moKMMod2EFllC4E6tt1pCpskqNN7XdW8ocRQgRtouBS0Jd_La5Hz0sjIq1Dq0GJVEmsQYay4HL5ecACV8Q8aL-TlvymZaWqjDMg5AaP3RcY8D6s47ZiHiIMzaQQ_B8YUau6mzETglvf9sjZgGxVwJ356Z5M3nd3hp2aMMndabNj5FU3M_pZmBt3KXFBpcBhBJ51H4NIPER2-P3_7KB9AXnqb8zsnfS0K-GW0JdmFAsziD-6njOnbSrs38vZgSQ7hqAtKPWtB0oowJnY9phTZIU
https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
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11/30/2011
 

26
  Demontrond Automotive
Houston, TX
281-872-7200
demontrond.com

 4.4 / 5.0 345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

11/30/2011
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

12/29/2011
 

Demontrond Automotive
Houston, TX
281-872-7200
demontrond.com

 4.4 / 5.0 345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four tires balanced
- Wheels checked

01/30/2012
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #10130040925153852

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

01/30/2013
 

2,175
  Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

02/12/2013
 

2,239
  DeMontrond Auto Group-Houston
Houston, TX
281-872-7200
demontrond.com

 4.4 / 5.0 345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Exterior trim checked

09/01/2013
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #10130040925153852

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as White

02/15/2014
 

6,331
  Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

04/24/2014
 

6,813
  DeMontrond Auto Group-Houston
Houston, TX
281-872-7200
demontrond.com

 4.4 / 5.0 345 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Exterior trim checked

09/01/2014
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #10130040925153852

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as White

01/07/2015
 

7,132
  Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

02/10/2015
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #28695342043005052

Title issued or updated
- Vehicle color noted as White
- Loan or lien released

09/01/2015
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #28695342043005052

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as White
- Loan or lien released

10/11/2016
 

10,160
  Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/11/2016
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #28695342043005052

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as White
- Loan or lien released

11/19/2016
 

10,316
  BMW of Houston
Houston, TX
281-305-8901
bmwofhoustonnorth.com

 4.4 / 5.0 149 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/30/2016
 

BMW of Houston
Houston, TX
281-305-8901
bmwofhoustonnorth.com

 4.4 / 5.0 149 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire(s) balanced

 499 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 499 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 499 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 499 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 348 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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- Tires rotated
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,742 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/30/2016
 

10,326
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/13/2016
 

10,393
  BMW of Houston
Houston, TX
281-305-8901
bmwofhoustonnorth.com

 4.4 / 5.0 149 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

01/07/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0125890818

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/13/2017
 

12,360
  Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Tampa, FL

 5.0 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked
- Tires rotated
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes serviced

08/09/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0125890818

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

02/26/2018
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0125890818

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

04/14/2018
 

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Tampa, FL

 5.0 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/06/2018
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0125890818

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

01/13/2019
 

15,005
  Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Tampa, FL
813-907-2599
thetirechoice.com

 5.0 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tires rotated
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes serviced

08/08/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0125890818

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/31/2019
 

Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Tampa, FL
813-907-2599
thetirechoice.com

 5.0 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tires rotated
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes serviced

12/28/2019
 

17,330
  The Saaab Store
Tampa, FL
813-877-7222

 5.0 / 5.0 24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire pressure sensor replaced

09/28/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0125890818

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/17/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alachua, FL

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

 348 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 348 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 16 Customer Favoritesfavorite



8/22/22, 3:12 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 SAAB 9-3 AERO: YS3FC4CY0B1300153

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/YS3FC4CY0B1300153 5/10

Title #0125890818 - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new
location

- Vehicle color noted as White

08/03/2021
 

24,555
  The Saaab Store
Tampa, FL
813-877-7222

 5.0 / 5.0 24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Cooling system checked
- Vacuum pump replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Air filter replaced
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Brake master cylinder cap replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Brakes checked

10/22/2021
 

27,285
  Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Ocala, FL
352-414-5589
thetirechoice.com

 5.0 / 5.0 12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Alignment checked
- Catalytic converter checked
- Oxygen sensor replaced
- Four wheel alignment performed

12/12/2021
 

28,676
  Tire Choice Auto Service Centers
Tampa, FL
813-907-2599
thetirechoice.com

 5.0 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

04/06/2022
 

30,352
  The Saaab Store
Tampa, FL
813-877-7222

 5.0 / 5.0 24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Ignition switch replaced

08/08/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alachua, FL
Title #0125890818

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/22/22 5:12:04 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 SAAB 9-3 vehicle (VIN: YS3FC4CY0B1300153), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/22/22 at 6:12 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

 16 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 16 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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2011 SAAB 9-3 AERO

VIN: YS3FC4CY0B1300153

Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Engine Size: 2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Active

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

No data reported to CARFAX

Courtesy of

Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3

San Bernardino, CA 92405
(650) 338-7219

https://www.svpmotors.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 2

Last owned in the following
state/province: Florida

Annual average mileage:
2,930


*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported



© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/22/22 5:12:04 PM (CDT)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty
coverage based on information reported to us on this
2011

SAAB 9-3 AERO (YS3FC4CY0B1300153).

2011 SAAB 9-3 AERO

VIN: YS3FC4CY0B1300153

Estimated start date of warranty: 11/30/2011

Last CARFAX reading reported on 04/06/2022: 30,352 miles

Today's Date: 08/22/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic No data reported to CARFAX

Drivetrain No data reported to CARFAX

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion No data reported to CARFAX

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage.
It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.
This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
SAAB

web site.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 08/22/2022 17:12:08

Recalculate Warranty

http://www.saabusa.com/
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CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF SILICON VALLEY PRESTIGE MOTORS LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage:
08/22/2022 - 08/22/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2011 SAAB 9-3 AERO

VIN: YS3FC4CY0B1300153 Body Style:
Sedan 4 DR

Driveline:
Front wheel drive Engine:
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 


Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk


Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled


Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits


Not Actual Mileage



LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 08/22/2022 17:12:08

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

